
Owner: Bid No.:
Project: Date:

Addendum
Received

CIQ Form 
Received

Bid Bond 
Attached Bid Amount

$80,508.00

$65,850.00

BID OPENING FORM

2401 Handley Ederville Rd.
Ft. Worth, TX 76118

Mansfield Heros Memorial

City of Mansfield 2017-23-01-05

Yes
Received 5/11/17 @ 1:35 p.m. by SM

5/11/17 @ 2:00 p.m. 

CommentsName of Bidder
C. Green Scaping, LP

Yes
Morales Construction Services

Mansfield, TX 76063
2364 Hwy 287 N., Ste. 107

Received 5/11/17 @ 1:47 p.m. by SM

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes Yes

No

Yes Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No


